Datum
17.08.2014
24.08.2014
31.08.2014
05.09.2014
14.09.2014
21.09.2014
28.09.2014
05.10.2014
12.10.2014
19.10.2014
26.10.2014
02.11.2014
09.11.2014
16.11.2014
23.11.2014
22.03.2015
29.03.2015
04.04.2015
06.04.2015
12.04.2015
19.04.2015
26.04.2015
03.05.2015
10.05.2015
17.05.2015
23.05.2015

Spielplan der Kreisklasse Allgau 1

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Montag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Samstag

Uhrzeit
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
14:00

Heim
SV Oberrieden
FV Winterrieden
TV Boos
SV Oberrieden
SpVgg Glnz-Lauben
SV Oberrieden
SV Memmingerberg
SV Oberrieden
FC Hawangen
SV Oberrieden
SV Egg a.d. Glnz 2
SV Oberrieden

14:00 TSV Lautrach-lllerbeuren

14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
13:00
15:00
13:15
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

SV Amendingen

SV Oberrieden

SV Oberrieden

SV Dickenreishausen
SV Oberrieden

TSV Ottobeuren 2
SV Oberrieden

TSV Babenhausen 2
SV Oberrieden

TSV Kammlach

SV Oberrieden

FC Niederrieden

SV Oberrieden

Gast
SV Amendingen
SV Oberrieden
SV Oberrieden
SV Dickenreishausen
SV Oberrieden
TSV Ottobeuren 2
SV Oberrieden
TSV Babenhausen 2
SV Oberrieden
TSV Kammlach
SV Oberrieden
FC Niederrieden
SV Oberrieden
SV Oberrieden
FV Winterrieden
TV Boos
SV Oberrieden
SpVgg Glnz-Lauben
SV Oberrieden
SV Memmingerberg
SV Oberrieden
FC Hawangen
SV Oberrieden
SV Egg a.d. Giinz 2
SV Oberrieden

TSV Lautrach-lllerbeuren

Stand 18.03.15



