Spielplan der Kreisklasse Allgäu 1

Datum		Uhrzeit	Heim		Gast
17.08.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	SV Amendingen
24.08.2014	Sonntag	15:00	FV Winterrieden	-	SV Oberrieden
31.08.2014	Sonntag	15:00	TV Boos	-	SV Oberrieden
05.09.2014	Freitag	19:00	SV Oberrieden	-	SV Dickenreishausen
14.09.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SpVgg Günz-Lauben	-	SV Oberrieden
21.09.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	TSV Ottobeuren 2
28.09.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SV Memmingerberg	-	SV Oberrieden
05.10.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	TSV Babenhausen 2
12.10.2014	Sonntag	15:00	FC Hawangen	-	SV Oberrieden
19.10.2014	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	TSV Kammlach
26.10.2014	Sonntag	13:00	SV Egg a.d. Günz 2	-	SV Oberrieden
02.11.2014	Sonntag	14:00	SV Oberrieden	-	FC Niederrieden
09.11.2014	Sonntag	14:00	TSV Lautrach-Illerbeuren	-	SV Oberrieden
16.11.2014	Sonntag	14:00	SV Amendingen	-	SV Oberrieden
23.11.2014	Sonntag	14:00	SV Oberrieden	-	FV Winterrieden
22.03.2015	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	TV Boos
29.03.2015	Sonntag	15:00	SV Dickenreishausen	-	SV Oberrieden
04.04.2015	Samstag	15:30	SV Oberrieden	-	SpVgg Günz-Lauben
06.04.2015	Montag	13:00	TSV Ottobeuren 2	-	SV Oberrieden
12.04.2015	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	SV Memmingerberg
19.04.2015	Sonntag	13:15	TSV Babenhausen 2	-	SV Oberrieden
26.04.2015	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	FC Hawangen
03.05.2015	Sonntag	15:00	TSV Kammlach	-	SV Oberrieden
10.05.2015	Sonntag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	SV Egg a.d. Günz 2
17.05.2015	Sonntag	15:00	FC Niederrieden	-	SV Oberrieden
23.05.2015	Samstag	15:00	SV Oberrieden	-	TSV Lautrach-Illerbeuren